Class

DBR

B-F

B-T

F-A

GC

TALBOT COUNTY LIQUOR LICENSE AND OTHER FEES

BEER & LIGHT WINE

Alcohol dispensaries, supermarkets, convenience stores (off-sale)
Hotels, restaurants (on-sale)

Hotels, restaurants (off-sale)

Clubs (on-sale)

Marinas (on-and-off-sale)

Breweries — on-site consumption permit

BEER, WINE, & LIQUOR
Banquet facility (on-sale)
Non-profit theaters (on-sale)
Alcohol dispensaries (off-sale)
Hotels, restaurants (on-sale)
Clubs (on-sale)
Golf courses (on-sale)

Alcohol dispensary bistro (beer, wine & liquor off-sale) & (craft beer and
wine on-sale)

Class One Distilleries — On-Premises Consumption of mixed drinks

OTHER
Special beer & wine license (on-sale)
Special beer, wine, & liquor license (on-sale)
Application fee - Class E
Application fee - Class F-A and B-R (single applicant for both licenses)
Application fee - all other Classes
Caterer's endorsement
Late Fee (renewals filed after March 31)
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Fee
$400
$750
$500
$150

$1,000

$750

$1,200
$150

$2,000

$1,500
$800
$800

$2,500

$750

$35

$45

$200
$200
$100
$200
$250



