TALBOT COUNTY LIQUOR LICENSE AND OTHER FEES

BEER & LIGHT WINE

Class		Fee
A	Alcohol dispensaries, supermarkets, convenience stores (off-sale)	\$400
В	Hotels, restaurants (on-sale)	\$750
B-R	Hotels, restaurants (off-sale)	\$500
C	Clubs (on-sale)	\$150
D	Marinas (on-and-off-sale)	\$1,000
DBR	Breweries – on-site consumption permit	\$750
BEER, WINE, & LIQUOR		
B-F	Banquet facility (on-sale)	\$1,200
В-Т	Non-profit theaters (on-sale)	\$150
E	Alcohol dispensaries (off-sale)	\$2,000
F-A	Hotels, restaurants (on-sale)	\$1,500
G	Clubs (on-sale)	\$800
GC	Golf courses (on-sale)	\$800
I	Alcohol dispensary bistro (beer, wine & liquor off-sale) & (craft beer and wine on-sale)	\$2,500
K	Class One Distilleries – On-Premises Consumption of mixed drinks	\$750
	OTHER	
Н	Special beer & wine license (on-sale)	\$35
J	Special beer, wine, & liquor license (on-sale)	\$45
	Application fee - Class E A and B B (single applicant for both licenses)	\$200
	Application fee - Class F-A and B-R (single applicant for both licenses)	\$200
	Application fee - all other Classes	\$100
	Caterer's endorsement	\$200
i:\county attorr	Late Fee (renewals filed after March 31) ey\liquor board\^forms\fees\talbot county liquor license and other fees - 2022.docx	\$250